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CONSTRUCTION:   Chrome-plated rail

CLASSIFICATION:   Suitable for mains pressure only

INLET CONNECTIONS:   1/2 “ BSP Female

OUTLET CONNECTION:   N/A

WORKING PRESSURES:   100 - 500kPa

DIMENSIONS FOR FITTING:   Hole spacing from 570mm to 745mm

OPERATING TEMPERATURE:  5 °C - 70 °C

WATER FLOW RATE:   9.0 l/m 

 
AIO RAIL SHOWER

A
dj

us
ta

bl
e

B
ot

h270
150

Variable

198 Typical
216

107

80
0

57
0 

- 7
45

• Water Efficient
• Limescale resistant
• Ultra wide spray coverage
• Easy-Fit connectors
• Cool to touch thermostatic bar
• Includes chrome plated soap dish
• Flexible rail installation - 800mm chrome plated rail
• 1.5m smooth, easy clean and anti-twist hose
• 9.0 l/m and 12.0 l/m flow restrictors provided for handset
• Available with chrome & white or limited edition coloured handset
• 3 star WELS rated on mains pressure (9.0 l/pm)
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http://www.methven.com/nz/aio-aurajet-cool-touch-bar-mixer-showerkit-chrome

AOCTSCP Chrome   


